• Seventeen (17) network switches (including ongoing technical support 
services) 

• Fifty-six (56) access points (including ongoing technical support 
services) 

• Seventy-five (75) standard computers and monitors 

• Twenty-six (26) 4K Rendering (AutoCAD) computers 

• One hundred, ninety-nine (199) CPUs (Central Processing Units) for 
labs 

• One (1) MacBook for IT infrastructure testing 

Under the guidance of the College Purchasing Department, pricing for the 
requested equipment and services has been obtained from the following 
Cooperative Agreements: